DE BLAUWBAND BALK

Stand Jong
t/m J28 Duiven

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 Joh. Pietersma 992.9
2 F.J. Walda 986.8
3 S.R. Walda 945.0
4 P. Pander 944 .0
5 Hendrik Schilstra 871.1
6 J. Buwalda 855.3
7 Henri Pander 815.4
8 Folkert de Jong 154.7

PC

1
2
3
4

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

P. Pander

J. Buwalda
Henri Pander
Joh. Pietersma

Totpnt

1780.7
1364.0
890.4
513.2



